2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL

30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Junior 125 Class

The Secretary of the Meeting

AMC

Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km

Non-qualifying Practice 1 PZ/QSTED
SEr b Date : . ol 2025 s

Classification Time: [ 1AM Classification on the best laf
Pos. No. Driver Class Best Lap Onlap 2ndbestlap 2ndonlap  Totaltime NAI
1 305 JUNQIZHAO F125 JROPEN/X30JR  51.714 2 51812 3 00:08:30.965 CHM
2 302 ARION CROSBY F125 JR OPEN /ROTAXJR  51.776 4 51810 3 00:08:25.761 PHL
3 309 TANG ZI XUAN F125JROPEN/X30JR  51.893 3  51.906 4 00:08:26.543 CHM
4 307 SUMHON ZHANG F125 JR OPEN /ROTAX JR  51.964 6 52.101 4 00:08:11.972 HKC
5 308 SUNYIBEI F125JROPEN/X30JR  52.104 4 52184 3 00:08:28.254 CHM
6 304 SARAKOJIMA F125 JR OPEN /ROTAXJR  52.216 3 52482 2 00:08:11.761 JPN
7 310 SUN ANZHE F125 JR OPEN /ROTAX JR  52.273 5 52.950 7 00:08:27.805 ITA
8 312 LAO SI LUN VERNICE F125 JR OPEN 52.277 2 52.332 4 00:08:11.087 MAC
9 303 RYANSY F125 JR OPEN /ROTAXJR 52282 7 '52:359 4 00:08:18.102 PHL
10 306 ZELIN ZHANG F125 JROPEN/X30JR  52.291 8 52629 9 00:08:14.067 CHM
11 301 PRIX TRIVINO F125 JR OPEN 52.329 9 52425 6 00:08:12.619 PHL
12 311 MICHAEL XANDER PEREZ F125 JR OPEN 55.435 7 55.953 4 00:08:21.587 PHL

Best Lap : 51.714 (83.7 km/h), (No.305) JUNQI ZHAO

Clerk of the Course

e 43

Americo MARTINS DE JESUS

Start: 14:32, End : 14:4
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL
30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Junior 125 Class The Scﬁ(f} l}{;&’f\wmg Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
s s . POSTED
Non-qualifying Practice 1 Duc: 2/ 0b 2023
Classification Tme: [ 1 X ™ Lap by lag
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 301, PRIX TRIVINO, Pos. 11
2:33:12 PM 1 20.033 18.172 19.237 94.8 57.442 1:11.898
2:34:05 PM 2 15.984 17.754 18.796 106.6 52.534 2:04.432
2:34:57 PM 3 15.822 17.898 18.849 108.4 52.569 2:57.001
2:35:50 PM 4 17.764 18.866 106.6 52.431 3:49.432
2:36:47 PM 5 16.019 17.765 18777 [ 109.0 ]52.561 4:41.993
2:37:35 PM 6 15.912 17.704 18.809 107.4 52.425 5:34.418
2:38:27 PM 7 15.937 17.717 18.886 106.5 52.540 6:26.958
2:39:21PM 8 15.966 18.610 18756 | 106.9 53.332 7:20.290
2:40:13 PM 9 15913 | 17.608 18.808 106.8 8:12.619
No. 302, ARION CROSBY, Pos. 2
2:34:21 PM 1 17.541 19.202 | 106.9 |52.467 2:20.364
2:35:14 PM 2 16.432 17.820 18.649 99.3 52.901 3:13.265
2:36:05 PM 3 15.896 17.437 18477 | 101.1 51.810 4:05.075
2:36:57 PM 4 15.782 | 17.327 18.667 105.1 4:56.851
2:37:50 PM 5 15.951 17.689 18.689 103.4 52.329 5:49.180
2:38:42 PM 6 15.876 17.448 18.799 104.1 52.123 6:41.303
2:39:34 PM 7 15.872 17.569 18.634 104.4 52.075 7:33.378
2:40:26 PM 8 16.069 17.644 18.670 103.0 52.383 8:25.761
No. 303, RYAN SY, Pos. 9
2:33:19 PM 1 20.835 17.802 18.594 93.5 57.231 1:18.709
2:34:11 PM 2 16.128 o [FRTe 65 104.4 |52.403 2:11.112
2:35:04 PM 3 16.172 17.646 18.679 102.8 52.497 3:03.609
2:35:56 PM 4 ) e A e b 6T 103.8 52.359 3:55.968
2:36:49 PM 5 16.136 17.698 18.611 102.2 52.445 4:48.413
2:37:41 PM 6 17.668 18.690 103.5 52.437 5:40.850
2:38:33 PM 7 16.140 17.575 18.567 103.4 6:33.132
2:39:26 PM 8 16.116 17.634 18.746 104.1 52.496 7:25.628
2:40:18 PM 9 16.114 17.689 18.671 101.1 52.474 8:18.102
No. 304, SARA KOJIMA, Pos. 6
2:33:11PM 1 18.953 19.216 19.184 99.1 57.353 1:10.417
2:34:03 PM 2 16.058 17.804 18.620 107.4 52.482 2:02.899
2:34:55 PM 3 16.019 | 17.502 18.695 109.0 [52.216 ] 255115
2:35:48 PM 4 15.911 17.770 18.802 107.1 52.483 3:47.598
2:36:41 PM 5 16.259 17.812 18.918 107.7 52.989 4:40.587
2:37:34 PM 6 15.924 17.860 18.807 105.5 52.591 5:33.178
2:38:26 PM 7 17.772 18.885 105.4 52.562 6:25.740
2:39:19 PM 8 16.004 17.973 18.729 106.1 52.706 7:18.446
2:40:12 PM 9 16.560 17.893 18.862 104.9 53.315 8:11.761
No. 305, JUNQI ZHAO, Pos. 1
2:34:27 PM 1 15.939 17.589 18.682 104.6 52.210 2:26.940
2:35:19 PM 2 [ 15731 17.483 18.500 | 107.9 3:18.654
2:36:11 PM 3 15.768 17.383 18.661 105.4 51.812 4:10.466
2:37:03 PM 4 15.829 17.460 18.693 107.4 51.982 5:02.448
2:37:55 PM 5 15.801 17.451 18.712 107.6 51.964 5:54.412
2:38:47 PM 6 15.810 17.613 18.710 106.6 52.133 6:46.545
2:39:39 PM 7 15.774 17.668 18.743 | 108.5 |52.185 7:38.730
2:40:31 PM 8 15.916 17.546 18.773 105.7 52.235 8:30.965
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL

30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Junior 125 Class ~ AAMC Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
The Secretary of the Meeting '
Non-qualifying Practice 1 POSTED
_ ate: 30 /06 /70

Classification g 3“\ . f; Cp% r Lap by laf
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 305, JUNQI ZHAO, Pos. 1
No. 306, ZELIN ZHANG, Pos. 10
2:33:09 PM 1 20.195 18.892 18.815 80.7 57.902 1:09.138
2:34:02 PM 2 16.224 17.769 18.928 106.9 ]52.921 2:02.059
2:34:55 PM 3 16.148 17799  [_18.735 106.3 52.682 2:54.741
2:35:48 PM 4 15.987 17.855 18.788 106.0 52.630 3:47.371
2:36:41 PM 5 16.664 17.906 18.851 104.6 53.421 4:40.792
2:37:35 PM 6 15.905 17.834 20.192 104.6 53.931 5:34.723
2:38:29 PM 7 17.180 17.966 19.278 104.4 54.424 6:29.147
2:39:22 PM 8 15.967 725000 858 106.1 7:21.438
2:40:14 PM 9 [ 15:889 17.806 18.934 105.5 52.629 8:14.067
No. 307, SUM HON ZHANG, Pos. 4
2:33:13 PM 1 20.075 18.191 18.671 91.1 56.937 1:12.658
2:34:07 PM 2 15.848 18.972 18.878 104.0 53.698 2:06.356
2:34:59 PM 3 15.996 17.546 18.739 104.6 52.281 2:58.637
2:35:51 PM 4 15.790 17.520 18.791 105.4 52.101 3:50.738
2:36:47 PM 5 15.824 17.640 18.769 | 109.0 52.233 4:42.971
2:37:35 PM 6 e 17471 18.732 107.6 51.064 ] 534935
2:38:27 PM 7 15.799 17.706 18.667 | 104.9 52172 6:27.107
2:39:20 PM 8 15.912 17.562 18.786 107.3 52.260 7:19.367
2:40:12 PM 9 15.878 17.910 18.817 104.8 52.605 8:11.972
No. 308, SUN YIBEI, Pos. 5
2:34:21 PM 1 16.260 17.840 19.110 106.3 53.210 2:20.871
2:35:14 PM 2 16.354 18.017 18.791 106.1 53.162 3:14.033
2:36:07 PM 3 15.929 17.504 18.751 107.9 52.184 4:06.217
2:36:59 PM 4 [ 153809 17.549 18746 | 109.0 [52.104 | e
2:37:51 PM 5 15.898 17.758 18.820 107.4 52.476 5:50.797
2:38:44 PM 6 15.810 17.638 18.923 108.7 52.371 6:43.168
2:39:36 PM 7 15.981 17.701 18.756 107.1 52.438 7:35.606
2:40:29 PM 8 15.978 17.785 18.885 108.9 52.648 8:28.254
No. 309, TANG ZI XUAN, Pos. 3
2:34:20 PM 1 16.017 18.187 18.768 105.4 52.972 2:19.292
2:35:12PM 2 15.861 17.536 18.510 100.8 51.907 3:11.199
2:36:03 PM 3 15.824 17.470 18.599 104.3 4:03.092
2:36:55 PM 4 15.866 17.534 18.506 104.4 51.906 4:54.998
2:37:50 PM 5 18.803 17.735 90.0 55.015 5:50.013
2:38:42 PM 6 17.442 18.824 106.1 52.054 6:42.067
2:39:35 PM 7 16.088 17.572 18795 | 107.9 |52.455 7:34.522
2:40:27 PM 8 15.867 [ 17420 |  18.734 103.8 52.021 8:26.543
No. 310, SUN ANZHE, Pos. 7
2:33:26 PM 1 19.105 18.771 18.678 94.4 56.554 1:25.190
2:34:21 PM 2 16.229 19.633 19.157 103.5 55.019 2:20.209
2:35:14 PM 3 16.606 18.010 102.1 53.271 3:13.480
2:37:50 PM 4 1:56.156 21.149 18.669 83.3 2:35.974 5:49.454
2:38:42 PM 5 [5836 ] 17678 | 18759 | 107.4 [52.273 | 641727
2:39:35 PM 6 16.497 17.820 18.811 106.3 53.128 7:34.855
Timekeep
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL

30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Junior 125 Class The Sccﬁﬁ MEMMHS Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
Non-qualifying Practice 1 LOSTED

on-qua y g tice bae: 20, ob ;2023 |
Classification Time: | 1TQ M | Lap by laf

B e —— e — |

Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 310, SUN ANZHE, Pos. 7
2:40:28 PM 7 16.403 17.865 18.682 105.1 52.950 8:27.805
No. 311, MICHAEL XANDER PEREZ, Pos. 12
2:33:07 PM 1 22.224 18.974 86.0 1:00.321 1:06.649
2:34:08 PM 2 19.218 22.079 19.869 96.1 1:01.166 2:07.815
2:36:35 PM 3 1:48.889 18.566 19.363 68.7 2:26.818 4:34.633
2:37:31 PM 4 17.839 18.532 19.582 99.7 55.953 5:30.586
2:38:30 PM 5 17.723 21.319 20.501 102.4 59.543 6:30.129
2:39:26 PM 6 17.861 18442 ]  19.720 100.9 56.023 7:26.152
2:40:22 PM 7 [ 17382 18.586 19467 [___1031 [65.435 | 821587
No. 312, LAO SI LUN VERNICE, Pos. 8
2:33:10 PM 1 21.986 19.824 18.926 82.7 1:00.736 1:09.947
2:34:03 PM 2 15.956 17.655 18.666 107.9 [52.277 ] 202224
2:34:56 PM 3 16.958 17.692 18.508 106.6 53.158 2:55.382
2:35:48 PM 4 17.749 18.707 106.3 52.332 3:47.714
2:36:41 PM 5 16.345 18.107 18.768 103.5 53.220 4:40.934
2:37:34 PM 6 15.903 17.890 18.608 | 107.9 ]52.401 5:33.335
2:38:26 PM 7 15.896 17.787 18.833 105.4 52.516 6:25.851
2:39:119 PM 8 16.165 17.948 18.579 105.2 52.692 7:18.543
2:40:11 PM 9 16.338 [___17633 ] 18573 106.0 52.544 8:11.087
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